
Philadelphia
Fruit Market
PHILADELPHIA
JULY 17, 1996

CITRUS FRUITS
-GRAPEFRUIT: OFFERINGS

INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE '

-LEMONS: MARKET STEADY cmi
CA 9Si 31.00 fr qua! 20.00-21.00 llSi
28.00- fr qual21.00-23.00mos 2100
140 i 30.00-32.00 fr qiul 23.00-25.00165i
30.00- fr qu«l 23.00-24.00 200< fr
qual 22.00-23.00 235 s fr qual 18.50

—LIMES: MARKET STEADY 10 lb
ctni FL 42i 4.2 S 48i 3.00 S4i 4.2 S MX42i
5.00- 48( 5.00-6.00 54s 4.00-5.50
mostly 4.50 63i 3.50-4.50 mostly
4.00-

--MISC CITRUS: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE

—ORANGES: MARKET STEADY
ctns CA Valencia S6t 19.00-19.50fr qual
14.00 72s 17.00-18.00 fr qual 13.00 88s
14.00- fr qual 13.00 113s
11.00- fr qual 12.00 4/5 buctns FL

Valencia 64s 12.00
--TANGELOS: OFFERINGS NONE

mostly 8.00-9.0012 s 9.00-10.00 few 11.00
15s 9.00-10LQ0 few 11.00bins MD athena
175-200count 100.00 super star sml 50.00

30.00 WA WAOne Bing 10 1/2 row iz
32.00- few 40.00 11 row tz A Igr
33.00- 11 1/2 row iz & Igr
26.00- 12 row tz A Igr 30.00-32.00

—FRUITS OTHER: ctni 12 1/2-pt bkis
CA Figs Black Minion 18.00-20.00

-GRAPES: MARKET STEADY 20 lb
lugs CA White Seedlen Type Ige fr qual
15.00- fr cond 7.00-8.00 21 lb lugs

CA Perletle med-lge 17.00-19.00 med
14.00Flame Seedleaa med-lge 14.00-15.00

few 16.00 ord cond 6.00-7.00 Ige 19.00
Black Seedleai Ige 22.00Exotic Ige 22.00
18 lb lugi bgd CA Perlette med-lge
15.00- tome 14.00Thompton Seed-
len med-lge 19.00 ord cond S.OO-6.00
Flame Seedlen med-lge 14.00-15.00 ord
cond 6.00-7.00 White Seediest Type med-
lge fr cond 7.00-8.00 Exotic med-lge
14.00- MX Thompson Seedless sniT

fr cond 7.00 Flame Seedless sml fr cond
8.00

—HONEYDBWS: MARKETSLIGHT-
LY HIGHER 2/3 ctns CA 4s fr cond
5.00- Ss 7.00-9.00 few 6.50 fr coitd
5.00- 6s 9.00 fr cond S.
00-6.008sfr cond 5.00-6.00 MX Ss fr cond
5.006.00 6s fr cond 5.00-6.00 IX 4-Ss fr
cond 3.00-4.00 6s 6.00 fr ccnd 3.00-4.00

—MISC MELONS: 2/3ctns CA Casaba
Ss 7.00-8.00 Crenshaw 3s 8.00 4s 8.00 Si
8.00 one label 13.00 Juan Canary Ss
7.00- one label 11.00 6s one label
11.00Santa Claus Ss 7.00-8.00 Shartyn Ss
7.00- 8s one label 11.00Oalia 6« one
label 11.00

—WATERMELONS: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY bins per melon GA
Royal Sweet 28-30 lb 3.00-3.23 SC San-
gria 18-20 lb 2.00-2.2520-22 lb 2.25-Z5O
25-28 lb 2.75-3.00 Crimson Sweet 24-28
lb 2.50-2.75

NON-CITRUS FRUITS
-APPLES: MARKET STEADY 28 lb

cuts tiypk SF Granny Smith 100 s 26.00
110 s 22.00 CO'TROLLBD ATMO-

SPHERE STORAGE ctns tiypk NY U.S.
ExFcy Meintosh 88s 18.00WA WAExFcy
Red Delicious 100 s 18.50 Golden Deli-
dons 100 s 25.00 WAFcy Red Delidous
64s 16.00 72s 16.00 80s 16.00 88s 16.00
100 s 16.00 113 s IS.OO-16.00 125 s 16.00
ctns 12 3-lb flmbgs WA Red Boscoop 2
1/4“ min 9.00

-APRICOTS: MARKET HIGHER 24
lb ctns CA Tilton »6 1/2 37.00*7 35.00#7
1/2 33.00

—AVOCADOS: MARKET STEADY
ctns 2 lyrCA Haas 48s 33.00ctns Ise 48 sz
33.00

—KIWIFRUIT: MARKET STEADY
fits 1 lyr CLBOAT 36s 6.00 39s 6.00 NZ
39s 6.00-8.00 ctns 22 lb lie CL BOAT 36
sz 8.00-10.00 39 sz 9.00-10.00

-MANGOES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY flu 1lyr MX Tommy Atkins 9s
5.00- 10s 5.00-5.50 fr cond 4.00-4.50
12s 5.00-5.50

—NECTARINES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 25 lb ctns lie CA California
Well Matured Spring Red 56 az
17.00- diamondray 72 iz 17.00 80sz
15.00 64 sz 16.00 72 az 14.00 Super Sur
56 sz 17.00-18.0064 sz 16.0072 sz 14.00
SC Various Yellow Flesh Varieties 2 3/4“
up fr cond 14.00 2 l/2“up fr cond 11.00

—TANGERINES; OFFERINGS
NONE

—TEMPLES: OFFERINGS NONE
BERRIES
—BLUEBERRIES: MARKET LOW-

ERflu 12 l-p( cupi with lids NJIge 11.00
med-lge 9.00-10.00 moatly 10.00

—CRANBERRIES: OFFERINGS
NONE

—MISC BERRIES; OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE

—RASPBERRIES: flu 12 6-oz cupi
with lids CB Red 27.00 CD Red 30.00

—STRAWBERRIES: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY flu 12 1-pt bku CA
•ned-lge 5.00-7.00 one label 10.00fr ccnd
4.00-5.00 poor oond 1.00-3.00

—PAPAYA: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE

—BANANAS: MARKETSTEADY 40
lbetna IMPORT 11.00fair qual 9.50-10.50
imall 8.00-8.50 40 lb elm bagged
IMPORT 11.00 etna institutional pk
IMPORT petite 13.00

—PEACHES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY cum 2 lyr trypk CA California
Well Matured Elegant Lady 44a
18.00-19.00augar lady 40-42 a 20.00 25 lb

etna NJ No Grade Maika Varioua Yellow
Fleah Varietiea 2 l/2“up 18.00 2 l/4“up
16.00 25 lb cma lae CA California Well
Matured Elegant Lady 56 az 18.00-20.00

MELONS
—CANTALOUPS: MARKET ABOUT

STEADY 1/2 ctni/crti CA 9« 7.50-9.00
—CHERRIES: MARKET HIGHER 20

lb etna UTU.S. One Bing 12row iz A Igr

Apnx Custom Built Farm Buildings
Designed To Your Needs

WE CUSTOM DESIGN SYSTEMS FOR YOU

mostly 19.00 fr qual 17.00 48-50 sz
20.00-21 .0T60 series 17.00-18.00 few
19.00fr qual 17.0070 senes 16.00-17.00

Flame Kist 64 sz 20.00 Summer Lady 64
sz 17.00-18.00

-PEARS: MARKET STEADY std
coil wipd WA U.S. One D*Anjou 90s
26.00 100 s 25.00 36 lb ctns CA U.S. One
Bartlett 90a 30.00 100 s 28.00 110 s 26.00
135 s $.OO

—PERSIMMONS: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE

-PINEAPPLES: MARKET STEADY
ctns 1 lyr HI AIR 6s 12.00 ctns 2 lyr EC
10a 12.00 12s 12.00 14s 1100

—PLANTAINS: 50 lb ctns CB 16.50
-PLUMS; MARKET STEADY 28 lb

ctns lie CACalifornia Well Matured Black
Beaut 70 sz 10.00Santa Rosa 45 sz 17.00
55 sz 15.0060 sz 15.0065 sz 10.00-11.00
70sz 13.00 80 sz 8.00-9.00 90 sz 5.60-6.00
Wickson 45 az 15.00Catalina 50 sz 18.00
60 sz 16.00

—POMEGRANATES: OFFERINGS
NONE

—PRUNES: OFFERINGS NONE

Kutztown Produce
Auction

Fleetwood, PA
July 12-18

Hay and Strawat 9:00 ajii. Sat. followed
by produce

Report Supplied by Auction
APPLES; 2,00-6.25 Vi BU.
APRICOTS: 8.00-21.00 8 QTS.
BASIL; 3.00-7.00 BU.
BEANS: GREEN 2.00-8.50; YELLOW

200-10JO, BOTH Vi BU.; BY THE
BUSHEL 12.00-14.00 AND 15.00-21.00;
ROMA 4.00-10JO Vi BU. AND 3.00-7.00
BU.

BLUEBERRIES: 8.50-13.00 12 PINT
FLAT.

BROCCOLI: 3.00 Vi BU., 2.00-3.50BU.
CABBAGE; .10 HEAD. 2JO-10.00

BAG; 1JO-8JO BOX.
CANTALOPES: .25-1.90 EACH.
CHERRIES: SWEET 20.00 8 QT.

FLAT.
CUCUMBERS: 1.00-5.50 VI BU.

Lancaster lf armins,hSaluKta]lI '7uV 20i 1996-M3

■ -DILL: 5.0Q, Vi BU. -

EGGPLANT: 4.00-6.00 Y. BU.. 15.00
BU.

EGGS: .60-1.00 DOZ.
GARLIC: 1.00-1.90 LB-; BRAIDED

3.00-12.00
HONEYDEW: 1.60 EAOJ.
LETTUCE: LSP-3.00 V( pt),
ONIONS: .SMIttNCH. 12.00

50 LBS.
PEACHES: 7.00-24.00 14 BU.
PEAS: SUGAR 9.00-10.00 Vi BU.
PEPPERS: 3.00-8.00 Vi BU.; HOT

3.00- FLAT.
PICKLES; 1.00-8.00 Vi BU.,

10.00- BU.
POTATOES: 3.00-11.00 8 QT. FLAT,

2.75-10.00 Vi BU.
RASPBERRIES; BLACK 11.50-25.00

Vi PINT FLAT; RED 8.00-18.00Vi PINT
FLAT.

RED BEETS: 3.00-6.50 BU.. .15-.55
BUNCH, .20-.60 LB.

RHUBARB: .20-.60 LB.
SQUASH: 1.50-8.00; YELLOW

1.50-5.00 Vi BU.
SWEET CORN: 1.00-3.00 DOZ,
TOMATOES: CHERRY 7.00-28.00 25

LBS.; GRENHOUSE 1.10-2.00 LB.;
HYDROTONIC .25-1.25 LB.; CHERRY
8.00- FLAT.

WATERMELON: 1.40-3.10 EACH.
ZUCCHINI: 1.00-6.00 14 BU.
BEDDING PLANTS: 1.50-3.00 FLAT.
CUT FLOWERS; .60 BUNCH,

2.00- BOX.
GLADIOLAS: .10-.45 STEM.
HANGING BASKETS: .50-1.75

EACH.
PERENNIALS: .50-2.00 POT.
SHRUBS: ARBORVITAE 3.00-13.00

EACH; AZALEAS 1.00-3.50; JUNIPERS,
YEWS 2.50-7.50; MISC. SHRUBS
1.75-10.00; RHODODENDRONS 3.00.

TREES; 9.00-12.00.
NEXT WEEKS AUCTION DAYS ARE

TUBS., THURSDAY. AND FRIDAY
AND SATURDAY AT 9 A M. SATUR-
DAY HAY, STRAW ANDPRODUCE AT
9 A.M.

Lancaster
Poured
Walls

CALL FOR PRICES ON:
• Manure Pits • Retaining Walls
• Rasements • Flat Work
can you think ofa better wallthan poured on site with
lower construction costs andno maintenance?

We Do
SCS Work

Lancaster Silo Co., Inc.
2008 Horseshoe Rd. • Lancaster, PA • (717) 299-3721 • 800-770-3721

EQOPMENT

AUTOMATIC HEADGATE
It/IJ • Double Linkage For Extra Stability
|kl rfl • Fast, Easy Adjustment On Both Sides So Animall*_B Jl Size Can Be Adjusted Under Pressure
IT | I •No Wrenches Needed To AdjustII 1/1 O t onal *

el ®Pen

Chute ’ Full Sheet Protection On Front

HAY BALE FEEDERS
""

fiifi .^gar«r'' * i ’ Fccd bii> rouncl & r°s
' !llLf’l I bales or stacks
jjjMBBBKr • '/• ” formed sled channel
’

| and 1” sch. 40 pipe, all
M "

"

mm.* welded construction
• 14 ga. sheet metal around

BARN ,

5935 OLD PHILADELPHIA PIKE, GAP, PA 17527

tSIBUIIS PHONE: 717-442-8134 f^=\
WE SERVICE WHAT WE SELL [iTne

Radio Dispatched Trucks

UIPME


